MEN’S FOOTBALL SIGNATURE TRADING
CARDS 2023 SERIES

o

| Card Numberl Jersey NumberlName |Position |Year Series

1 86 Aj Rollins DE Sophomore Base D
2 84 Alex Bullock WR Sophomore Base D

3 23 Anthony Grant Running Back Senior Base d
4 22 Ashton Hausmann DB Sophomore Base D

5 34 Barret Liebentritt TE Sophomore Base I:'

6 66 Ben Scott Offensive Lineman  Junior Base D

7 1 Billy Kemp IV Wide Receiver Senior Base D

8 97 Blaise Gunnerson Defensive Lineman  Sophomore Base D

9 36 Blake Closman DB Sophomore Base |:|
10 45 Braden Klover LB Sophomore Base O
1 18 Brian Buschini Punter Junior Base I:'
12 80 Brice Turner WR Freshman Base D
13 74 Brock Knutson oL Freshman Base D
14 54 Bryce Benhart oL Junior Base O
15 96 Camden Witucki LS Sophomore Base |:|
16 48 Cayden Echternach TE Freshman Base |:|
17 12 Chubba Purdy QB Sophomore Base I:'
18 42 Cole Ballard RB Freshman Base D
19 53 Conor Connealy oL Freshman Base D
20 88 Cooper Hausmann QB Redshirt Freshman  Base [:l
21 38 Cooper Wilson Wide Receiver Freshman Base D
22 49 Daniel Pasko LB Freshman Base O
23 73 David Borchers DL Freshman Base D
24 39 Derek Branch DB Sophomore Base D
25 8 Deshon Singleton Defensive Back Junior Base D
26 61 Dylan Parrott oL Redshirt Freshman  Base [:l
27 52 Dylan Rogers LB Freshman Base d
28 41 Elliott Brown WR Sophomore Base O
29 21 Emmett Johnson RB Redshirt Freshman  Base |:|
30 28 Ethan Nation Cornerback Freshman Base I:'
31 57 Ethan Piper oL Junior Base D
32 22 Gabe Ervin Jr. Running Back Sophomore Base [:l
33 47 Gage Stenger Safety Redshirt Freshman  Base a
34 39 Gage Wager RB Freshman Base |:|
35 34 Garrett Snodgrass Linebacker Junior Base |:|
36 46 Grant Buda LB Sophomore Base I:'
37 79 Grant Seagren oL Freshman Base D
38 56 Grant Tagge LB Junior Base D
39 77 Gunnar Gottula oL Freshman Base D
40 10 Heinrich Haarberg QB Sophomore Base D
41 59 Henry Lutovsky oL Sophomore Base O
42 2 Isaac Gifford Defensive Back Junior Base O
43 88 Ismael Smith Flores TE Freshman Base D
44 17 Jack Woche QB Redshirt Freshman  Base D
45 53 Jacob Bower LB Freshman Base D
46 78 Jacob Brand| oL Freshman Base D
47 80 Jacob Herbek TE Junior Base d
48 90 Jacob Hohl Punter Junior Base |:|
49 85 jaidyn Doss WR Freshman Base I:'
50 83 Jake Appleget TE Redshirt Freshman  Base D
51 16 Janiran Bonner WR Redshirt Freshman  Base D

(6] ‘ ATHLETE

2023 NEBRASKA MEN'S FOOTBALL
CARD CHECKLIST

| Card Number| Jersey Numberl Name |Position |Year |Series

124 6 Quinton Newsome Defensive Back Senior Blackout
125 24 Thomas Fidone Il TE Sophomore Blackout
126 3 Nick Henrich Linebacker Junior Blackout
127 7 Jeff Sims QB Junior Blackout
128 22 Gabe Ervin Jr. Running Back Sophomore Blackout
129 97 Blaise Gunnerson  Defensive Lineman Sophomore Blackout
130 1 Billy Kemp IV Wide Receiver Senior Blackout
131 84 Alex Bullock WR Sophomore Blackout
132 24 Marques Buford Jr.  Defensive Back Junior Blackout
133 13 Malcolm Hartzog Defensive Back Sophomore Blackout
134 13 Marcus Washington WR Senior Blackout
135 12 Omar Brown Defensive Back Senior Blackout
136 8 Deshon Singleton  Defensive Back Junior Blackout
137 5 John Bullock Linebacker Junior Blackout
138 2 Isaac Gifford Defensive Back Junior Blackout
139 0 Nash Hutmacher Defensive Lineman Junior Blackout
140 13 Marcus Washington WR Senior Signature
141 8 Deshon Singleton  Defensive Back Junior Signature
142 7 Jeff Sims Quarterback Junior Signature
143 6 Quinton Newsome  Defensive Back Senior Signature
144 1 Billy Kemp IV Wide Receiver Senior Signature
145 0 Nash Hutmacher Defensive Lineman Junior Signature
146 3 Nick Henrich Linebacker Junior Signature
147 13 Malcolm Hartzog Defensive Back Sophomore Signature
148 97 Blaise Gunnerson DL Sophomore Signature
149 2 Isaac Gifford Defensive Back Junior Signature
150 24 Thomas Fidone Il TE Sophomore Signature
151 22 Gabe Ervin Jr. Running Back Sophomore Signature
152 5 John Bullock Linebacker Junior Signature
153 84 Alex Bullock WR Sophomore Signature
154 24 Marques Buford Jr.  Defensive Back Junior Signature
155 12 Omar Brown Defensive Back Senior Signature
156 97 Blaise Gunnerson DL Sophomore One Series
157 84 Alex Bullock WR Sophomore One Series
158 24 Marques Buford Jr.  Defensive Back Junior One Series
159 24 Thomas Fidone Il TE Sophomore One Series
160 22 Gabe Ervin Jr. Running Back Sophomore One Series
161 13 Malcolm Hartzog Defensive Back Sophomore One Series
162 13 Marcus Washington WR Senior One Series
163 12 Omar Brown Defensive Back Senior One Series
164 8 Deshon Singleton  Defensive Back Junior One Series
165 7 Jeff Sims Quarterback Junior One Series
166 6 Quinton Newsome Defensive Back Senior One Series
167 5 John Bullock Linebacker Junior One Series
168 3 Nick Henrich Linebacker Junior One Series
169 2 Isaac Gifford Defensive Back Junior One Series
170 1 Billy Kemp IV Wide Receiver Senior One Series
171 0 Nash Hutmacher Defensive Lineman Junior One Series
172 97 Blaise Gunnerson DL Sophomore Nine Series
173 84 Alex Bullock WR Sophomore Nine Series
174 24 Marques Buford Jr.  Defensive Back Junior Nine Series



MEN’S FOOTBALL SIGNATURE TRADING
CARDS 2023 SERIES

0000000000000 0COo00O0000O0OO0000OOO0000OOO000OOOOo00OLOLOoOoOoo

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

95
33
19

~

10
67

o

46
5
93
70
26
28
43
96
44

pey

15
13
45
13
24
58
18
43
42

o

87

50
6.
12
37
18

w

(2]

14
3
94
26
88
62
95
92
15
36
65
24
38
3
4
3
69

o

o o »

Jason Maciejczak
Javin Wright
Jaylen Lloyd

Jeff Sims

Jimari Butler

Joey Mancino
John Bullock

John Goodwin
Justin Evans-Jenkins
Kai Wallin

Keegan Menning
Koby Bretz
Kwinten Ives
Landon Ternus
Leslie Black

Luke Lindenmeyer
Luke Reimer
Malachi Coleman
Malcolm Hartzog
Marco Ortiz
Marcus Washington
Marques Buford Jr.
Mason Goldman
Mason Jones
Michael Booker IlI
Mikai Gbayor
Nash Hutmacher
Nate Boerkircher
Nick Henrich
Noah Bustard
Nouredin Nouili
Omar Brown
Phalen Sanford

Princewill Umanmielen

Quinton Newsome
Rahmir Johnson
Randolph Kpai
Riley Van Poppel
Roman Mangini
Ru'Quan Buckley
Sam Sledge
Spencer Pankratz
Sua Lefotu

Tamon Lynum
Taveon Thompson
Teddy Prochazka
Thomas Fidone Il
Timmy Bleekrode
Trevin Luben
Trevor Ruth
Tristan Alvano
Turner Corcoran

oL

Safety

WR
Quarterback
oLB

oL

Linebacker

TE

oL

DE

oL

DB

RB

FB

Edge

TE

LB

Wide Receiver
Defensive Back
LS

Wide Receiver
Defensive Back
OL/DL

DB

DB

ILB

Defensive Lineman
TE

Linebacker
Edge

oL

Defensive Back
CB

Edge
Defensive Back
Running Back
ILB

DL

WR

DL

oL

PK

DL

CB

WR

oL

Tight End

PK

RB

FB

Place Kicker
oL

Sophomore
Junior
Freshman
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Redshirt Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Freshman
Redshirt Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Redshirt Freshman
Freshman
Junior

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

e

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

(6] ‘ ATHLETE

2023 NEBRASKA MEN'S FOOTBALL
CARD CHECKLIST

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

24
2
13
13
12

N

[«

= N W oo N

Thomas Fidone Il
Gabe Ervin Jr.
Malcolm Hartzog
Marcus Washington
Omar Brown
Deshon Singleton
Jeff Sims

Quinton Newsome
John Bullock

Nick Henrich
Isaac Gifford

Billy Kemp IV

TE

Running Back
Defensive Back
WR

Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Quarterback
Defensive Back
Linebacker
Linebacker
Defensive Back
Wide Receiver

Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series
Nine Series



MEN'S FOOTBALL SIGNATURE TRADING

e e

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

CARDS 2023 SERIES

17 Ty Hahn WR Sophomore Base
9 Ty Robinson DL Junior Base
75 Tyler Knaak oL Redshirt Freshman  Base
55 Vincent Carroll DL Freshman Base
98 Will DePooter LS Freshman Base
84 Alex Bullock WR Sophomore Parallel
1 Billy Kemp IV WR Senior Parallel
97 Blaise Gunnerson DL Sophomore Parallel
22 Gabe Ervin Jr. RB Sophomore Parallel
7 Jeff Sims QB Junior Parallel
13 Malcolm Hartzog DB Sophomore Parallel
13 Marcus Washington WR Senior Parallel
24 Marques Buford Jr. DB Junior Parallel
12 Omar Brown DB Senior Parallel
24 Thomas Fidone Il TE Sophomore Parallel
3 Nick Henrich Linebacker Junior ICON
6 Quinton Newsome Defensive Back Senior ICON
7 Jeff Sims QB Junior ICON
24 Thomas Fidone Il TE Sophomore ICON
1 Billy Kemp IV WR Senior ICON

2023 NEBRASKA MEN'S FOOTBALL
CARD CHECKLIST

2023NEBRASKA MEN'S FOOTBALL

CARD CHECKLIST

MEN'S FOOTBALL SIGNATURE TRADING

CARDS 2023 SERIES

(6] ‘ ATHLETE



