## MEN'S FOOTBALL SIGNATURE TRADING CARDS 2023 SERIES



## 2023 NEBRASKA MEN'S FOOTBALL CARD CHECKLIST

	Card Number	Jersey Number Name	Position	Year	Series		Card Number	Jersey Number Name	Position	Year	Series
	1	86 Aj Rollins	DE	Sophomore	Base		124	6 Quinton Ne	wsome Defensive Back	Senior	Blackout
	2	84 Alex Bullock	WR	Sophomore	Base		125	24 Thomas Fig	lone II TE	Sophomore	Blackout
	3	23 Anthony Grant	Running Back	Senior	Base		126	3 Nick Henric	h Linebacker	Junior	Blackout
	4	22 Ashton Hausmann	DB	Sophomore	Base		127	7 Jeff Sims	QB	Junior	Blackout
	5	34 Barret Liebentritt	TE	Sophomore	Base		128	22 Gabe Ervin	Jr. Running Back	Sophomore	Blackout
	6	66 Ben Scott	Offensive Lineman	Junior	Base		129	97 Blaise Gun	nerson Defensive Linema	n Sophomore	Blackout
	7	1 Billy Kemp IV	Wide Receiver	Senior	Base		130	1 Billy Kemp	IV Wide Receiver	Senior	Blackout
	8	97 Blaise Gunnerson	Defensive Lineman	Sophomore	Base		131	84 Alex Bulloc	k WR	Sophomore	Blackout
	9	36 Blake Closman	DB	Sophomore	Base		132	24 Marques Bi	uford Jr. Defensive Back	Junior	Blackout
	10	45 Braden Klover	ILB	Sophomore	Base		133	13 Malcolm Ha	artzog Defensive Back	Sophomore	Blackout
	11	18 Brian Buschini	Punter	Junior	Base		134	13 Marcus Wa	shington WR	Senior	Blackout
	12	80 Brice Turner	WR	Freshman	Base		135	12 Omar Brow	n Defensive Back	Senior	Blackout
	13	74 Brock Knutson	OL	Freshman	Base		136	8 Deshon Sir	gleton Defensive Back	Junior	Blackout
5	14	54 Bryce Benhart	OL	Junior	Base		137	5 John Bulloo	-	Junior	Blackout
	15	96 Camden Witucki	LS	Sophomore	Base		138	2 Isaac Giffor	d Defensive Back	Junior	Blackout
5	16		TE	Freshman	Base		139	0 Nash Hutm	acher Defensive Linema		Blackout
5	17	,	QB	Sophomore	Base		140	13 Marcus Wa		Senior	Signature
5	18		RB	Freshman	Base		141	8 Deshon Sir	•	Junior	Signature
5	19		OL	Freshman	Base		142	7 Jeff Sims	Quarterback	Junior	Signature
5	20	88 Cooper Hausmann	QB	Redshirt Freshman	Base		143	6 Quinton Ne	wsome Defensive Back	Senior	Signature
5	21	·	Wide Receiver	Freshman	Base		144	1 Billy Kemp		Senior	Signature
5	22	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LB	Freshman	Base		145	0 Nash Hutm			Signature
1	23		DL	Freshman	Base		146	3 Nick Henric		Junior	Signature
5	24		DB	Sophomore	Base		147	13 Malcolm Ha		Sophomore	Signature
5	25		Defensive Back	Junior	Base		148	97 Blaise Gun		Sophomore	Signature
5	26		OL Delicité Bacil	Redshirt Freshman	Base		149	2 Isaac Giffor		Junior	Signature
5	27	·	LB	Freshman	Base		150	24 Thomas Fig		Sophomore	Signature
5	28	. ,	WR	Sophomore	Base		151	22 Gabe Ervin		Sophomore	Signature
i	29		RB	Redshirt Freshman	Base	ä	152	5 John Bulloo		Junior	Signature
5	30		Cornerback	Freshman	Base		153	84 Alex Bulloc		Sophomore	Signature
5	31		OL	Junior	Base		154	24 Margues Br		Junior	Signature
5	32		Running Back	Sophomore	Base		155	12 Omar Brow		Senior	Signature
5	33		Safety	Redshirt Freshman	Base		156	97 Blaise Gun		Sophomore	One Series
5	34	0 0	RB	Freshman	Base		157	84 Alex Bulloc		Sophomore	One Series
5	35	0 0	Linebacker	Junior	Base		158	24 Marques Bi		Junior	One Series
i	36	9	LB	Sophomore	Base		159	24 Thomas Fig		Sophomore	One Series
i	37		OL	Freshman	Base		160	22 Gabe Ervin		Sophomore	One Series
5	38		LB	Junior	Base		161	13 Malcolm Ha		Sophomore	One Series
5	39		OL	Freshman	Base		162	13 Marcus Wa		Senior	One Series
]	40		QB	Sophomore	Base		163	12 Omar Brow	0	Senior	One Series
+	40		OL OL	Sophomore	Base		164	8 Deshon Sir		Junior	One Series
5	41		Defensive Back	Junior	Base		165	7 Jeff Sims	Quarterback	Junior	One Series
7	42		TE		Base						
	43		QB	Freshman			166 167	6 Quinton Ne		Senior	One Series
	44		LB	Redshirt Freshman	Base		167	5 John Bulloo		Junior	One Series
] ]				Freshman	Base		168	3 Nick Henric		Junior	One Series
_	46		OL	Freshman	Base		169	2 Isaac Giffor		Junior	One Series
]	47		TE	Junior	Base		170	1 Billy Kemp		Senior	One Series
_	48		Punter	Junior	Base		171	0 Nash Hutm			One Series
]	49		WR	Freshman	Base		172	97 Blaise Gun		Sophomore	Nine Series
]	50		TE	Redshirt Freshman	Base		173	84 Alex Bulloc		Sophomore	Nine Series
]	51	16 Janiran Bonner	WR	Redshirt Freshman	Base		174	24 Marques Bi	uford Jr. Defensive Back	Junior	Nine Series



## MEN'S FOOTBALL SIGNATURE TRADING CARDS 2023 SERIES



## 2023 NEBRASKA MEN'S FOOTBALL CARD CHECKLIST

	52	95 Jason Maciejczak	OL	Sophomore	Base	175	24 Thomas Fidone II	TE	Sophomore	Nine Series
	53	33 Javin Wright	Safety	Junior	Base	176	22 Gabe Ervin Jr.	Running Back	Sophomore	Nine Series
	54	19 Jaylen Lloyd	WR	Freshman	Base	177	13 Malcolm Hartzog	Defensive Back	Sophomore	Nine Series
	55	7 Jeff Sims	Quarterback	Junior	Base	178	13 Marcus Washington	WR	Senior	Nine Series
5	56	10 Jimari Butler	OLB	Sophomore	Base	179	12 Omar Brown	Defensive Back	Senior	Nine Series
5	57	67 Joey Mancino	OL	Sophomore	Base	180	8 Deshon Singleton	Defensive Back	Junior	Nine Series
5	58	5 John Bullock	Linebacker	Junior	Base	181	7 Jeff Sims	Quarterback	Junior	Nine Series
5	59	46 John Goodwin	TE	Junior	Base	182	6 Quinton Newsome	Defensive Back	Senior	Nine Series
	60	51 Justin Evans-Jenkins	OL	Redshirt Freshman	Base	183	5 John Bullock	Linebacker	Junior	Nine Series
5	61	93 Kai Wallin	DE	Sophomore	Base	184	3 Nick Henrich	Linebacker	Junior	Nine Series
5	62	70 Keegan Menning	OL	Sophomore	Base	185	2 Isaac Gifford	Defensive Back	Junior	Nine Series
5	63	26 Koby Bretz	DB	Sophomore	Base	186	1 Billy Kemp IV	Wide Receiver	Senior	Nine Series
5	64	28 Kwinten Ives	RB	Freshman	Base	.00	1 Diny Homp IV	771d0 7 1000170.	0011101	11110 001100
5	65	43 Landon Ternus	FB	Freshman	Base					
5	66	96 Leslie Black	Edge	Freshman	Base					
5	67	44 Luke Lindenmeyer	TE	Freshman	Base					
5	68	4 Luke Reimer	LB	Senior	Base					
5	69	15 Malachi Coleman	Wide Receiver	Freshman	Base					
5	70	13 Malcolm Hartzog	Defensive Back	Sophomore	Base					
5	71	45 Marco Ortiz	LS	Senior	Base					
	72	13 Marcus Washington	Wide Receiver	Senior	Base					
5	73	24 Marques Buford Jr.	Defensive Back	Junior	Base					
5	74	58 Mason Goldman	OL/DL	Freshman	Base					
5	75	18 Mason Jones	DB	Freshman	Base					
5	76	43 Michael Booker III	DB	Sophomore	Base					
5	77		ILB		Base					
		42 Mikai Gbayor		Sophomore						
	78	0 Nash Hutmacher	Defensive Lineman	Junior	Base					
╡	79	87 Nate Boerkircher	TE	Sophomore	Base					
7	80	3 Nick Henrich	Linebacker	Junior	Base					
	81	50 Noah Bustard	Edge	Freshman	Base					
7	82	63 Nouredin Nouili	OL	Senior	Base					
_	83	12 Omar Brown	Defensive Back	Senior	Base					
	84	37 Phalen Sanford	СВ	Senior	Base					
	85	18 Princewill Umanmielen	Edge	Freshman	Base					
<u> </u>	86	6 Quinton Newsome	Defensive Back	Senior	Base					
	87	14 Rahmir Johnson	Running Back	Junior	Base					
	88	30 Randolph Kpai	ILB	Sophomore	Base					
	89	94 Riley Van Poppel	DL	Freshman	Base					
⊒ □	90	26 Roman Mangini	WR	Redshirt Freshman	Base					
	91	88 Ru'Quan Buckley	DL	Sophomore	Base					
⊒ □	92	62 Sam Sledge	OL	Freshman	Base					
	93	95 Spencer Pankratz	PK	Sophomore	Base					
	94	92 Sua Lefotu	DL	Freshman	Base					
	95	15 Tamon Lynum	СВ	Sophomore	Base					
	96	36 Taveon Thompson	WR	Sophomore	Base					
	97	65 Teddy Prochazka	OL	Sophomore	Base					
	98	24 Thomas Fidone II	Tight End	Sophomore	Base					
	99	38 Timmy Bleekrode	PK	Senior	Base					
	100	35 Trevin Luben	RB	Sophomore	Base					
	101	40 Trevor Ruth	FB	Redshirt Freshman	Base					
	102	30 Tristan Alvano	Place Kicker	Freshman	Base					
	103	69 Turner Corcoran	OL	Junior	Base					



# MEN'S FOOTBALL SIGNATURE TRADING CARDS 2023 SERIES



#### 2023 NEBRASKA MEN'S FOOTBALL CARD CHECKLIST

104	17 Ty Hahn	WR	Sophomore	Base				
105	9 Ty Robinson	DL	Junior	Base				
106	75 Tyler Knaak	OL	Redshirt Freshman	Base				
107	55 Vincent Carroll	DL	Freshman	Base				
108	98 Will DePooter	LS	Freshman	Base				
109	84 Alex Bullock	WR	Sophomore	Parallel				
110	1 Billy Kemp IV	WR	Senior	Parallel				
111	97 Blaise Gunnerson	DL	Sophomore	Parallel				
112	22 Gabe Ervin Jr.	RB	Sophomore	Parallel				
113	7 Jeff Sims	QB	Junior	Parallel				
114	13 Malcolm Hartzog	DB	Sophomore	Parallel				
115	13 Marcus Washington	WR	Senior	Parallel				
116	24 Marques Buford Jr.	DB	Junior	Parallel				
117	12 Omar Brown	DB	Senior	Parallel				
118	24 Thomas Fidone II	TE	Sophomore	Parallel				
119	3 Nick Henrich	Linebacker	Junior	ICON				
120	6 Quinton Newsome	Defensive Back	Senior	ICON				
121	7 Jeff Sims	QB	Junior	ICON				
122	24 Thomas Fidone II	TE	Sophomore	ICON				
123	1 Billy Kemp IV	WR	Senior	ICON				



2023NEBRASKA MEN'S FOOTBALL CARD CHECKLIST

MEN'S FOOTBALL SIGNATURE TRADING CARDS 2023 SERIES

